Two packet Bid 

4 Last date & time for submission of tender 30.11.2021 up to 15:00 hrs. 

5 Opening date &time of tender documents. 30.11.2021 at 15:30 hrs. 

6 Validity of offer 120 days from the date of opening of tender. 

7 Approximate Cost Rs. 33,11,52,718/- (Rs. Thirty-Three Crore Eleven 
Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighteen 
only) 

8 

EMD 

The bidder has to submit declaration as per annexure 
– 1 on NON-Judicial stamp paper of Rs.100/- in lieu 
of EMD payment 

9 Completion period 09 months from date of LOA 
10 Web address for availability of tender 

document and submission of tender www.ireps.gov.in